
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

Not classified (75% = 12 Laps) 

No. 
54 
12 

141 
9 

90 
0 

14 
29 
73 
15 
1 

21 
44 
41 

317 
56 
43 
55 
38 

70 
81 
78 
18 

Name 
T TAKAGI / M SILVEIRA 
Lorenzo FOSSA 
João LEMOS 
Bruno CECCAGNO 
Eduardo FUENTES 
Fernando SEABRA 
CLAITÃO / KAKI Andrade 
Guto ROTTA 
R BOESSIO / Alex SCHONS 
Carlos MACHADO 
Alex CITRON 
Juliano FANTIN 
Alexandre/ Eduardo BUNEDER 
Davi OLIVEIRA 
Luciano HEINZ 
D POSSUELO / P VIDALETTI 
Francisco BIANCINI 
Leonardo ARAUJO 
C MATUSALEM / D CARNEIRO 

Paulo RICARDO 
IKE Ramos 
B BASTOS / H FROHLICH 
BIBIANO Marcio / M LEVI 

Class 
MARCAS A 
MARCAS A 
MARCAS A 
MARCAS A 
MARCAS A 
MARCAS A 
MARCAS A 
MARCAS N 
MARCAS A 
MARCAS A 
MARCAS B 
MARCAS A 
MARCAS B 
MARCAS B 
MARCAS B 
MARCAS N 
MARCAS B 
MARCAS N 
MARCAS A 

MARCAS A 
MARCAS A 
MARCAS N 
MARCAS N 

Laps 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 

9 
6 
4 
1 

Total Tm 
25:40.491 
25:41.099 
25:41.764 
25:42.742 
25:43.174 
25:49.055 
25:50.578 
25:56.593 
25:56.909 
25:57.184 
25:57.496 
26:00.149 
26:01.908 
26:03.614 
26:07.193 
26:07.382 
26:07.845 
26:08.308 
26:17.658 

13:44.433 
9:18.308 
6:21.243 
1:42.724 

Diff 

0.608 
1.273 
2.251 
2.683 
8.564 

10.087 
16.102 
16.418 
16.693 
17.005 
19.658 
21.417 
23.123 
26.702 
26.891 
27.354 
27.817 
37.167 

8 Laps 
11 Laps 
13 Laps 
16 Laps 

Gap 

0.608 
0.665 
0.978 
0.432 
5.881 
1.523 
6.015 
0.316 
0.275 
0.312 
2.653 
1.759 
1.706 
3.579 
0.189 
0.463 
0.463 
9.350 

8 Laps 
3 Laps 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:29.720 
1:29.197 
1:29.882 
1:29.575 
1:29.840 
1:30.254 
1:29.851 
1:30.610 
1:30.502 
1:30.062 
1:30.653 
1:29.985 
1:30.891 
1:30.979 
1:30.886 
1:30.955 
1:31.057 
1:31.229 
1:31.557 

1:29.830 
1:30.381 
1:32.265 
1:35.344 

In Lap 
5 
5 

17 
6 
5 
8 

13 
12 
12 
10 
12 
10 
10 
13 

9 
5 
3 
9 
7 

4 
5 
3 
1 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.608 

Avg. Speed 

122,361 

Best Lap Tm 

1:29.197 

Best Speed 

124,309 

Best Lap by 

12 - Lorenzo FOSSA 

Printed: 27/03/2018 16:47:13 

OBS: RESULTADOS SUJEITOS A VISTORIAS TÉCNICAS E/OU DESPORTIVAS Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  FASTCRONO 

GAÚCHO DE MARCAS/FUSCA/CLASSIC 
MARCAS 

Prova 2 MARCAS 

Race (30:00 or 17 Laps) started at 15:35:39 

Autódromo de Guaporé 3,080 km 

11/03/2018 15:30 


